2012 Buck Hill Tuesday Wk #2

Tuesday, January 17, 2012
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snowcat skiing and riding

SEX NAME
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KELSEY
LISA
BRIDGET
KELSEY
DAWN
SARAH
KAREN
ANGELA
LINDY
KATE
MARY
ERICA
KIM
KAREN
KELLY
VICK
BETSY
TAMMY
REBECCA
DANA
LESLIE
TERRI
KATHERINE
BEVERLY
KATHI
MARY

DCA

CATER
DAUWALTER
FOX
BOCKLUND
O'ROURKE
WELLE
HEINRICH
FERRY
LARSON
TURNBULL
KAHLER
EWALD
HOOPES
PFEIFFER
BROST
HURINENKO
MASSIE
MAGNEY
BANWELL
MORRISON
TIDSTROM
PIERCE
HULETT
KOSSACK
LINDAU
MIDTHUN

PACESETTER:
BRITTON LAWSON
REED ANDERSON

Team
Overhangs
Team Nautique
Misfit Toys

Edge Hogs
Bums AWOL
Beer Chasers
Skijammers

King Tuck

Liquor is Quicker
Edging Closer
Sliders

Buck Tuck Jammers
Untouchables
Mother Buckers
Fast Fokkers
Wayne's World

TEAM

Bums AWOL

Buck Tuck Jammers
King Tuck

Bums AWOL

Liquor is Quicker
Buck Tuck Jammers
King Tuck

Fast Fokkers
Mother Buckers
Bums AWOL
Edging Closer

Buck Tuck Jammers
Edge Hogs

Mother Buckers
Bums AWOL

Misfit Toys

Edging Closer
Untouchables

King Tuck

Mother Buckers
Team Nautique
Mother Buckers
Wayne's World
Mother Buckers
Mother Buckers
Fast Fokkers

BLUE
RED

6 Skiers
29
29
29
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
13

BestHC

9.50
18.91
18.95
19.49
20.80
21.87
22.30
22.41
24.39
26.84
26.84
27.07
29.47
31.44
33.23
37.16
37.24
37.66
37.76
38.67
39.51
39.58
42.54
43.50
44.65
45.07

HCP
6.07
4.93

7 Skiers
33
33
33
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
13

Medal

-
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Confidence in Motion
TIME: 17.55 PAR: 16.55
TIME: 17.55 PAR: 16.73
8 Skiers| 9 Skiers Points
37 41 49.34
37 41 38.34
36 39 54.01
34 34 46.52
31 31 41.46
33 36 63.56
30 30 52.59
31 31 61.52
30 33 73.07
30 30 72.17
29 29 53.18
26 26 54.32
28 29 64.03
25 25 53.04
26 26 63.27
13 13 33.19

BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime

18.49 11.72 18.32

19.68 18.91 20.12

20.07 21.27 19.90

19.83 19.82 19.99

20.14 21.69 20.21

20.17 21.87 20.42

20.78 25.56 20.46

21.04 27.13 20.48

20.73 25.26 20.81

22.84 38.01 21.22

21.00 26.89 21.22

21.03 27.07 21.87

21.66 30.88 21.66

22.59 36.50 21.99

22.98 38.85 22.29

22.70 37.16 23.26

22.75 37.46 22.96

23.10 39.58 23.03

22.80 37.76 23.83

22.95 38.67 23.52

23.25 40.48 23.34

23.10 39.58 DNF

23.59 42.54 24.07

23.75 43.50 24.57

23.94 44.65 25.34

24.09 45.56 24.27

RedHC
9.50
20.26
18.95
19.49
20.80
22.06
22.30
22.41
24.39
26.84
26.84
30.72
29.47
31.44
33.23
39.03
37.24
37.66
42.44
40.59
39.51
N/A
43.87
46.86
51.46
45.07



SEX NAME TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime RedHC
F JULIE WELLE Untouchables 45.14 S 24.02 45.14 25.03 49.61
F suzy COSSETTE Fast Fokkers 48.48 S DNF N/A 24.84 48.48
F HEIDI ZEUHLKE Buck Tuck Jammers 49.49 B 24.74 49.49 25.63 53.20
F CHARLOTTE GREEN Edge Hogs 56.37 S 26.20 58.31 26.16 56.37
F  KATHY KLINGEN Untouchables 74.00 | DNF N/A 29.11 74.00
F CAYLAH DARGAN Bums AWOL 81.71 | 31.93 92.93 30.40 81.71
F  PATRICE AUBRECHT Fast Fokkers DNF X DNF N/A DNF N/A
M REED ANDERSON Edge Hogs 4.90 P DNF N/A 17.55 4.90
M  BROCK TIDSTROM Team Nautique 5.92 P 17.63 6.53 17.72 5.92
M  BRITTON LAWSON Team Nautique 6.04 P 17.55 6.04 17.75 6.10
M MARK CATER Bums AWOL 6.22 P 17.88 8.04 17.77 6.22
M  LUKE ABRAHAMSON Bums AWOL 7.23 P 17.84 7.79 17.94 7.23
M DEREK NASH Team Nautique 7.29 P 17.82 7.67 17.95 7.29
M MITCH WALL Team Nautique 7.31 P 17.76 7.31 18.05 7.89
M RICK MILLS Misfit Toys 8.34 P 17.93 8.34 DNF N/A
M DOUG NORDMEYER Overhangs 8.64 P 17.98 8.64 18.88 12.85
M SCOTT GREBE Skijammers 8.79 P 18.32 10.69 18.20 8.79
M BRENT SKILLMAN Beer Chasers 9.12 P 18.06 9.12 18.31 9.44
M 1AN MONTGOMERY Misfit Toys 9.31 P 18.09 9.31 18.43 10.16
M TIM CLEARY Misfit Toys 10.52 P 18.61 12.45 18.49 10.52
M | STEVE MIDTHUN Overhangs 10.57 P 18.30 10.57 18.59 11.12
M FRED LEBLANC Beer Chasers 10.82 P 18.87 14.02 18.54 10.82
M DEREK HENNEKENS King Tuck 11.18 G DNF N/A 18.60 11.18
M  KYLE TIDSTROM Team Nautique 11.24 P DNF N/A 18.61 11.24
M ALEX HOSETH Edging Closer 11.48 G 18.45 11.48 18.82 12.49
M ADAM TALLE Fast Fokkers 11.60 G 18.89 14.14 18.67 11.60
M PAUL OLSON Beer Chasers 11.78 G 18.69 12.93 18.70 11.78
M ERIC AUGUSTINE Skijammers 11.84 G 18.62 12.51 18.71 11.84
M THOR MORALES Team Nautique 11.90 G 18.52 11.90 18.86 12.73
M JOHN MARKERT Skijammers 12.21 P 18.57 12.21 18.88 12.85
M KURT NIERSTE Edging Closer 12.33 G 18.59 12.33 18.83 12.55
M JEFF FISHER Sliders 12.49 P 19.01 14.86 18.82 12.49
M DWIGHT LUDVIGSON Misfit Toys 12.51 P 18.62 12.51 19.13 14.35
M BEN JAFFRAY Buck Tuck Jammers 12.55 G 18.67 12.81 18.83 12.55
M MATT CLEMENTS Skijammers 12.61 G DNF N/A 18.84 12.61
M DON BOWMAN Edge Hogs 13.03 G 19.42 17.34 18.91 13.03
M DEREK CLEMENTS Skijammers 13.15 G 18.78 13.47 18.93 13.15
M DAN STREHLOW Overhangs 13.41 P 18.77 13.41 19.02 13.69
M ALLAN TIMM Liquor is Quicker 13.51 P 19.44 17.46 18.99 13.51
M JAKE FREDBO Wayne's World 14.14 G 18.89 14.14 19.22 14.88
M DEAN COCHRANE Liquor is Quicker 14.17 G 19.41 17.28 19.10 14.17
M JUSTIN JOHNSON Buck Tuck Jammers 14.32 G 18.92 14.32 19.69 17.69
M MIKE KROESCH Beer Chasers 14.44 G 18.94 14.44 19.42 16.08
M | JENS MIDTHUN Buck Tuck Jammers 14.47 G 19.40 17.22 19.15 14.47
M COLLIN HATCHER Overhangs 14.47 P 19.09 15.35 19.15 14.47
M DAN KILDUFF Edge Hogs 14.58 P 19.42 17.34 19.17 14.58
M BARRY OLSON Misfit Toys 14.88 P 19.26 16.37 19.22 14.88
M  PIUS HOLLENSTEIN King Tuck 15.71 G 19.15 15.71 19.53 16.74
M MATT MCCANN Overhangs 15.90 P 19.47 17.64 19.39 15.90
M CHRIS DABROSKI Sliders 15.96 G 19.38 17.10 19.40 15.96
M CLARK CHAMPEAU Misfit Toys 16.07 G 19.21 16.07 19.64 17.39
M DAN OBER Liquor is Quicker 16.50 G 19.94 20.48 19.49 16.50
M ADAM GILDNER Edging Closer 16.50 G 19.84 19.88 19.49 16.50
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RANDY
DEAN
MARK
AL
DAVE
STEVE
BART
MARK
JON
ROB
TOM
JACK
RYAN
FRANK
PAT
MICHAEL
GREG
RICK
TOM
FRANK
DAVID
JOHN
STEVE
SHERMAN
KEVIN
JESSE
MARK
PAUL
KEN
BEN
TROY
ALAN
JEFF
MARK
TIMOTHY
JOHN
KIRK
STEVE
BILL
GREG
LYLE
DOUG
SKIP
GUMER
JIM
CHARLIE
CHUCK
BERNIE
ROBERT
TOM
ERIC
MIKE

BELL
EVERSON
ALDRICH
IVERSON
LAXSON
WEISS
PIERCE
BUNKER
SCHNEIDER
REBERTUS
THIES
GLEASON
HERRMANN
CONDON
SORENSEN
REGET
KOSTIK
GREEN
KLINGEN
MAHONEY
SWENSON
HOFFMAN
HURINENKO
MALKERSON
EIDE
ERICKSON
MAGNEY
AUBRECHT
SCHINDLER
HUMLIE
WESTLEY
RUSSELL
THAYER
KOLSRUD
OBER
MASSIE
BENNETT
OLSEN
GIBSON
FERRIAN
ERICKSON
WHITNEY
DICKEL
ALVERO
WERLER
FOX
WELLE
FREY

PIKE
WILDER
STEVENS
GILGAN

TEAM
Overhangs

Beer Chasers
Edging Closer
Overhangs
Untouchables
Skijammers
Mother Buckers
King Tuck
Sliders

Team Nautique
Beer Chasers
Skijammers
Liquor is Quicker
Team Nautique
Overhangs
Bums AWOL
Liquor is Quicker
Edge Hogs
Untouchables
Untouchables
Edge Hogs

Beer Chasers
Misfit Toys

Edge Hogs
Edging Closer
Sliders
Untouchables
Fast Fokkers
Wayne's World
Fast Fokkers
Liquor is Quicker
Overhangs
Wayne's World
Beer Chasers
Liquor is Quicker
Edging Closer
Misfit Toys
Untouchables
Fast Fokkers
Liquor is Quicker
Sliders

Beer Chasers
King Tuck

Liquor is Quicker
Sliders

King Tuck
Untouchables
Sliders

Sliders

Fast Fokkers

Buck Tuck Jammers

Overhangs

BestHC
16.56
17.10
17.82
18.07
18.23
18.23
18.73
18.95
19.21
19.43
19.49
19.58
19.84
20.02
20.48
21.03
21.16
22.12
22.24
22.89
23.02
23.14
23.19
23.99
24.03
24.09
24.21
24.27
24.59
24.75
24.83
25.56
26.54
28.45
29.11
29.59
30.01
30.30
31.48
34.01
34.44
36.10
37.58
38.02
39.64
40.05
40.30
43.28
46.71
47.67
52.87

DNF

Medal
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BlueTime
19.29
19.78
19.50
19.54
19.83
20.10
19.65
22.16
19.73
20.23
20.33
19.79
20.14
20.34
19.94
20.03
20.46
20.71

DNF
20.80
20.36
20.38
20.49
20.52
20.70
21.16
20.71
20.88
20.62
20.78
20.66
20.78
22.14
21.65
22.04
21.54
22.08
21.99
21.76
22.70
22.25
23.95
22.77
23.25
23.11
23.30
23.22
23.78
24.28
24.44
25.30

DNF

BlueHC| RedTime

16.56
19.52
17.82
18.07
19.82
21.45
18.73
33.90
19.21
22.24
22.84
19.58
21.69
22.90
20.48
21.03
23.63
25.14

N/A
25.68
23.02
23.14
23.81
23.99
25.08
27.85
25.14
26.16
24.59
25.56
24.83
25.56
33.78
30.82
33.17
30.15
33.41
32.87
31.48
37.16
34.44
44.71
37.58
40.48
39.64
40.79
40.30
43.69
46.71
47.67
52.87

N/A

19.90
19.59
19.98
19.91
19.78
19.78
20.17
19.90

DNF
19.98
19.99
20.60
20.05
20.08
20.19
20.80
20.27
20.43
20.45
20.56
20.60
21.06
20.61
20.75
20.75
20.76
20.78
20.79

DNF
20.87
21.01

DNF
21.17
21.49
21.60
21.68
21.75
21.80
22.13
22.42
23.00
22.77
23.09
23.09

DNF
23.43
23.78
23.97
25.10
25.08
26.59

DNF

RedHC
18.95
17.10
19.43
19.01
18.23
18.23
20.56
18.95

N/A
19.43
19.49
23.13
19.84
20.02
20.68
24.33
21.16
22.12
22.24
22.89
23.13
25.88
23.19
24.03
24.03
24.09
24.21
24.27

N/A
24.75
25.58

N/A
26.54
28.45
29.11
29.59
30.01
30.30
32.28
34.01
37.48
36.10
38.02
38.02

N/A
40.05
42.14
43.28
50.03
49.91
58.94

N/A



